
DATABLAD

1412.0075

Linje 1412.0075

Lodret udløb i Ø 75 mm

 

Vandlåsen kan tages op, skilles ad og rengøres

Specifikationer

ARTIKEL NR

1412.0075

TUN NUMBER

1699615

VVS NUMBER

155014613

VÆGT INKL EMBA

526

VÆGT EXCL EMBA

335

MATERIALE

Plast (PP)

ANVENDELSE

Linjeafløb

LUGTSPÆRRE

Uden

PAKNING

EPDM

PASSER TIL

Armatur: 1001, 1002, 1003, 1004,

1100, 3002, 3004, 5002, 5003

KAPACITET

1,5 l/s

SIDEINDLØB

Uden

INDBYGNINGSHØJDER - LINJEARMATURER 1001, 1002, 1003, 1004

Ø

Ø 75 mm

Udløbsretning

Lodret

300

158 mm

700

163 mm

800

164 mm

900

165 mm

1000

166 mm

1200

168 mm
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